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CANADIAN PACIFIC

MEDITERRANEAN CRUISE
1934

15th September to 28th September

INFORMAL SOCIAL GATHERING OF

\Vho met on board

5.5. "Montrose"
Commander A. H. HALL

On TUESDAY, 25th SEPTEMHER, 1934

President:

\V. Bro. \V. ]. KIRBY, P.D.D.G.M., G.R.A.

Livmg fnendly. feeling fnendly.
Acting squarely to all men;

Seeking to do tbat to others,
They may do to us again.
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NAME TOWNLODGE

W. J. Kirby

Rocky MountainLochearn
House, AlbertaFred L. Rawson

BirminghamPro Patria

G. W. Bindloss

Bishop StortfrsSt. Michael

Francis Stephens London
F. J. Bacon Poole
H. S. Thorne London
J. C. Neill Birmingham
E. Wren \AJestcltff-on-Sea
R, W. Stubbs York
J. Kingsley London
A. E. Goldsworthy Honiton
J. A. Bird Staines
M. \V. Hawkins Exeter
W. H. Parker Bristol
H. A. De Ford Bristol
S. W. Lough London
W. J. Beck St. Leonards
M. Langdon Bristol
Thos. G. Nicoll Hull
H. V. Gard London
S. A. Spofforth Worthing
H. Simmons Lansing
G. S Lamer Hove
H. Carnngton Guernsey
R. R. Green Guernsey
H. C. Grose London
H. T. Gee London
A. Johnson London
A. J. Foxwell London
W. A. Common London
E. H. Carter Grays

George T. Lane Surbiton
D. A. Lowe Hereford
E. A. Draper Bagshot
H. S. Maclauchlan Glasgow
J, A. Tupper Chichester
A. W. M. Stark (Purser) Wallasey

Proscenium
Lodge of Amity
Brixton Ramblers
St. Oswald
Sir Francis Drake
Eboracum
Skelmersdale
Fortescue
Staines
Northcote
Powell
Powell
Palladian
Derivent
Kingswood Chase
Humber
Ethical
Eboracum
l{othsay
East Angus (Canada)
Fidiles
Loyalty
Royal Colonial Inst.
Minerva
Duke of Connaught
\-Varner
Heronry
St. Johns
Orsett
Turner
Palladium
Bagshot
St. John
Lodge of Union
Broadsmith

NO. RANl{

151 P.D.D.G.M.,
G.R.A.

4144 P.M. 1875 5094
P .P. G.D.C. Worcs.
2136 P.M. 475 1823

P.P.S.G.D. Suff.
3435 P. M. L.R. Sec.

137 P.A.G.I >.C.Eng.
3347 LP.M.
5094 LP.M.
4240 P.M. Secy
1511 P.M.
1658 S.D.
847 J.D.

2536 M.M.
2659 M.M.
2257 M.M.
'1257 M.M.
1420 M.M.

40 M.M.
4666 Glos. M.M.

57 M.M.
715 M.M.

1616 M.M.
1687 M.M.
183 M.M.

1809 M.M.
2413 :-1.M.
3556 M.M.
3346 M.M.
1558 M.M.
2256 M.M.
4789 M.M.;-
1343 M.1\1.
2524 S.D.
4181 ~1,M.

]20 M.M.
4804 M.M.

3 bis. M.1I.
38 M.M.

3593 M.M.

TOASTS:

The King and the Craft
The Grand Lodge }w.Bro. President \V. J. Kirby. P.D.D.G.M.,G,R.A.

The Commander, Officers and Crew
of s.s. "Montrose" W, Bro. Francis Stephens, P.M. L.a.
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